	CATION OF CONTRACT	BPA NO	1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE
2 AMENDMENTANDDETCATION NO	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ N	O 5	PROJECT NO IT SENECITIES
мосв .	Coc binck 160	RES-13-063 Cated: 11/14/2012		
6 ISBUED BY		ADMINISTERED BY (If other them	hem6) co	>€ 3161
D.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Aracelis Perez-Ortiz Mail Stop: TWB-01-BiOM		0.S. Nuclear Regu Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB+01		
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 20	555	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR /No smeet county Sta	ne and ZIP Code.	-	IXI 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	ION NO
PEGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAT UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN	:		98 DATED (SEETTEM 1);	
503 THOMPSON ST		-	IGA MODIFICATION OF CONTR NRC+04-10-149	ACT/OFFDER NO
ANN ARBOR MI 481091340			108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
DOE 073133571	FACILITY CODE		N 09-22-2010	
11, THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AMENI	DMENTS OF SOLICITA	TIONS	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLA RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by a	copies of the amendmen which includes a reference to the CE DESIGNATED FOR THE REI ritue of this amendment you desi	t. (b) By acknowledging re- solicitation and amendmen CEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF re to change an offer alrea	paipt of this amendment on ea it numbers. FAILURE OF YO R TO THE HOUR AND DATE: dy submitted, such change ma	ch copy of the UR AC- SPECIFIED MAY by be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lette and date specified.				ing hour
B	bligate: \$45,000 B&R: 2 OC: 252A Approp.: 31X02	00 Faimis: 130486	CN: N6912	
	UNS: 073133571 NAICS:		ORDERS.	
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/ORDER N			
	THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO BY BALLOWAY) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	O. AS DESCRIBED IN	TEM 14.	
X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Spec	fly authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	O. AS DESCRIBED IN IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	TEM 14.	
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specific ACTION OF INJURIES AND THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET CONTROL IN TEN 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF IT.	y authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHAN	O. AS DESCRIBED IN IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	TEM 14.	
8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED 8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED 8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED 8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED.	by authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHAN FAR 43, 103(b)	O. AS DESCRIBED IN IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ITEM 14. NTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A	
8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F	by authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHAN FAR 43, 103(b)	O. AS DESCRIBED IN IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ITEM 14. NTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A	
8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTARDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	BY BUTTOTRY) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES 43, 103(b) RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF	O. AS DESCRIBED IN IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ITEM 14. NTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A	
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specific and Authority of Pursuant to The Authority of Pursuant to The Authority of Pursuant to The Authority of Pursuant agreement is entered into Pursuant D OTHER (Specify type of modification and Authority) . IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.	by authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHAN AR 43.103(b) ESLIANT TO AUTHORITY OF is required to sign this document	O. AS DESCRIBED IN IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO IGES (such as changes in page) and return 0	ITEM 14. NTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A ying office, appropriation data etc.)	
8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) FIMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Cryanized by I e purpose of this contract modificat creasing the obligated amount from S insideration and Obligation - Cost Reinsideration	ty authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES 43.103(b) ESLIANT TO AUTHORITY OF is required to sign this document UCF section headings, including solutation/of 100 is to provide incre 782,000 to \$827,000. A imbursement— Alternate	O. AS DESCRIBED IN IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO IGES (such as changes in per and return 0 contract subject matter where feesol mental functing in accordingly, paragr I (JUN 1988), is r	TTEM 14. NTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A ying office, appropriation date etc) copies to the issuing office. the amount of \$45,00 aph (b) of section B evised to read as fo	.3 entitled: llows:
8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTAGROER IS MODIFIED 8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTAGROER IS MODIFIED 8ET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF IT C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MEPORTANT: Contractor X is not. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by its propose of this contract modification creasing the obligated amount from S insideration and Obligation - Cost Response to the amount presently obligated by	ty authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES AS 1,0000) ISSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF is required to sign this document UCF section headings, including solutation of incre 782,000 to \$827,000. A imbursement— Alternate the Government with re	O. AS DESCRIBED IN IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO IGES (such as changes in per and return 0 contract subject matter where feesol mental functing in accordingly, paragr I (JUN 1988), is r	TTEM 14. NTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A ying office, appropriation date etc) copies to the issuing office. the amount of \$45,00 aph (b) of section B evised to read as fo	.3 entitled: llows:
8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED 8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) FIMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/AMODIFICATION (Organized by creasing the obligated amount from S) Insideration and Obligation - Cost Resonance of the amount presently obligated by 1 other terms and conditions remain that act Ceiling: \$1,164,263.71 (unchanged the obligated Amount: \$827,000.00 (c)	ty authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES AS 1,000b) RESUMNT TO AUTHORITY OF is required to sign this document UCF section headings, including solutation/or ion is to provide incre 782,000 to \$827,000. A imbursement— Alternate the Government with re the same. ged) hanged)	O. AS DESCRIBED IN IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO IGES (such as changes in per and return 0 contract subject matter where feesol mental functing in accordingly, paragr I (JUN 1988), is r	TTEM 14. NTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A ying office, appropriation date etc) copies to the issuing office. the amount of \$45,00 aph (b) of section B evised to read as fo	.3 entitled: llows:
8 THE ABOVE MANNEERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE ALTHORITY OF FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE ALTHORITY OF FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE ALTHORITY OF FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE ALTHORITY OF FORTH IN ITEM 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this contract modification reasing the obligated amount from Sinsideration and Obligation - Cost Resideration and Obligation - Cost Resideration and Conditions remain the amount presently obligated by the other terms and conditions remain that all Obligated Amount: \$827,000.00 (c)	ty authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES AS 1,000b) RESUMNT TO AUTHORITY OF is required to sign this document UCF section headings, including solutation/or ion is to provide incre 782,000 to \$827,000. A imbursement— Alternate the Government with re the same. ged) hanged)	O. AS DESCRIBED IN IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO IGES (such as changes in per and return 0 contract subject matter where feesol mental functing in accordingly, paragr I (JUN 1988), is r	TTEM 14. NTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A ying office, appropriation date etc) copies to the issuing office. the amount of \$45,00 aph (b) of section B evised to read as fo	.3 entitled: llows:
8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTARROER IS MODIFIED 8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTARROER IS MODIFIED 8 SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUB D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) PROPORTANT: Contractor X is not. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTACOMPICATION (Organized by insideration and Obligated amount from \$\frac{1}{2}\$ insideration and Obligation - Cost Resolution and Obligated by 1 other terms and conditions remain intract Ceiling: \$1,164,263.71 (unchanged the condition of the contract Ceiling: \$1,164,263.71 (unchanged the condition of the contract Ceiling: \$1,164,263.71 (unchanged the condition of the cond	to REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SET FORTH AR 43.103(b) RESULANT TO AUTHORITY OF is required to sign this document on is to provide increased to \$827,000. A simbursement—Alternate the Government with retaining solution of the same. ged) hanged) //30/2014 (unchanged)	O. AS DESCRIBED IN IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO GES (such as changes in per and return 0 contract subject matter where feasible mental functing in accordingly, paragr I (JUN 1988), is r espect to this cont	Copies to the issuing office. the amount of \$45,00 aph (b) of section B evised to read as for act is \$827,000.00.	.3 entitled: llows:
8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTARDER IS MODIFIED 8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTARDER IS MODIFIED 8 SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF IT C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUI D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTANCOMICATION (Organized by its purpose of this contract modification creasing the obligated amount from \$ Increasing the obligation - Cost Re-	to REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHAPAR 43.103(b) ISSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF is required to sign this document UCF section headings, including solutations ion is to provide incre 782,000 to \$827,000. A imbursement— Alternate the Government with re the same. ged) hanged) /30/2014 (unchanged)	O. AS DESCRIBED IN IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO GES (such as changes in per and return 0 contract subject matter where feasible mental functing in accordingly, paragr I (JUN 1988), is r espect to this cont	ITEM 14. INTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A INTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 1	.3 entitled: llows:
8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTARROER IS MODIFIED 8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTARROER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) . IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTANCOFICATION (Organized by item of the obligated amount from S insideration and Obligation - Cost Resolution) The amount presently obligated by 1 other terms and conditions remain intract Ceiling: \$1,164,263.71 (unchanged the obligated Amount: \$827,000.00 (c) and of Performance: 09/30/2010 -	to REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHARAR 43.103(b) SSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF is required to sign this document UCF section headings, including solutation of 100 is to provide incre 782,000 to \$827,000. A imbursement— Alternate the Government with re the same. ged) hanged) /30/2014 (unchanged) moded in Nam BA or 10A, as heretolors changed)	O. AS DESCRIBED IN IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO IGES (such as changes in per and return 0 contract subject matter where feeseld imental funding in accordingly, paragr I (JUN 1988), is r spect to this cont is pect to this cont is a name and title of contract Adelis M. Rodrig	ITEM 14. INTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A Ing office, appropriation case etc) Copies to the issuing office. Ithe amount of \$45,00 aph (b) of section B evised to read as for ract is \$827,000.00.	.3 entitled: llows:

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-63) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (40 CFR) 52,345

